Haltestellenauflistung der E-Wagen zum Schulbeginn 07:30 Uhr,
08:15 Uhr
E-Wagen 25351 Mo - Fr

E-Wagen 3651 Mo - Fr

36 KRANEFELDSTR

36 NORDSTERNPARK
36 MARKENSTR

36 SCHLOSS HORST

36 BUERER STR

36 KARNTENER RING
36 REICHENBERG. STR
36 HUNSRUCKSTR

36 MUNSTERLAND. STR
10 36 WELHEIMER STR

11 36 HELMUTSTR

12 36 KIEBITZHEIDESTR
13 36 MARKTPLATZ

14 36 OBERHOF

15 36 GOETHEPLATZ

16 36 HERDERSTR

17 36 HERMANNSTR

18 36 GLADBECK WEST BF
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E-Wagen 25251 Mo - Fr

252 BRUNNENSTR

252 SCHEIDEWEG

252 SCHWEDENSTR
252 VOSSSTR

252 BURGERHAUS OST
252 KOTTEN NIE

252 K-ADENAUER-ALLEE
252 LANGE STR

252 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF
10 252 TALSTR

11 252 HOLDERLINSTR

12 252 GOETHEPLATZ

13 252 OBERHOF
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E-Wagen 25852 Mo - Fr

258 REICHENBERG. STR
258 HUNSRUCKSTR

258 MUNSTERLAND. STR
258 BOYSTR

258 STETTINER STR

258 GERTRUDSTR

258 KLARASTR

258 IM LINNEROTT

258 BUTENDORFER STR
10 258 ALLMANNSTR

11 258 RINGELDORFER STR
12 258 ROTER TURM

13 258 OBERHOF

Heisenberg-Gymn_frih
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07:26 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:34 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:37 Uhr
07:39 Uhr
07:40 Uhr
07:42 Uhr
07:44 Uhr
07:46 Uhr
07:49 Uhr
07:51 Uhr
07:52 Uhr
07:54 Uhr

07:05 Uhr
07:05 Uhr
07:06 Uhr
07:06 Uhr
07:08 Uhr
07:09 Uhr
07:10 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:12 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:18 Uhr

07:17 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

253 MATHIASSTR

253 ZUR ANTONIUSSTR
253 HOLBEINSTR

253 WELHEIMER STR
253 HELMUTSTR

253 FRANZSTR

253 PHONIXSTR

253 EICHENDORFFSTR
253 DIEPENBROCKSTR
253 BOHMERTSTR

253 WILH.-OLEJN.-STR
253 FESTPLATZ

253 MARKTPLATZ

253 OBERHOF

258 OBERHOF

258 GOETHEPLATZ

258 HERDERSTR

258 HERMANNSTR

258 GLADBECK WEST BF

E-Wagen 25509 Mo - Fr
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10
11
12
13

258 GERTRUDSTR

258 KLARASTR

258 IM LINNEROTT

258 BUTENDORFER STR
258 ALLMANNSTR

258 RINGELDORFER STR
258 ROTER TURM

258 OBERHOF

258 OBERHOF

258 GOETHEPLATZ

258 HERDERSTR

258 HERMANNSTR

258 GLADBECK WEST BF

E-Wagen 25252 Mo - Fr
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252 SCHREBERGARTEN
252 HURKAMP

252 FELDSTR

252 GORLITZER STR

252 WIELANDSTR

252 WALDENBURGER STR
252 ERLENGRUND

252 BRAMSFELD

252 RINGELDORFER STR
252 ROTER TURM

252 OBERHOF

07:12 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:16 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:27 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:30 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:35 Uhr
07:36 Uhr
07:38 Uhr

07:16 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
07:26 Uhr
07:29 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:32 Uhr
07:34 Uhr

07:16 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:25 Uhr



Haltestellenauflistung der E-Wagen zum Schulbeginn 07:30 Uhr,
08:15 Uhr

E-Wagen 25652 Mo - Fr

256 AM WIESENBUSCH
256 LOTTENSTR

256 ZIEGELEISTR

256 ST-JOSEPH-KIRCHE
256 MARGARETENSTR
254 HILDEGARDSTR
254 BECKSTR

254 ROCKWOOLSTR
254 ELLINGHORST. STR
254 E.-MICHELIS-HAUS
254 GILDENSTR

254 IN DER DORFHEIDE
254 JOVYPLATZ

254 MARKTPLATZ

254 OBERHOF
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E-Wagen 25352 Mo - Fr

253 PHONIXSTR

253 EICHENDORFFSTR
253 DIEPENBROCKSTR
253 BOHMERTSTR

253 WILH.-OLEJN.-STR
253 FESTPLATZ

253 MARKTPLATZ

258 OBERHOF

258 OBERHOF

10 258 GOETHEPLATZ

11 258 HERDERSTR

12 258 HERMANNSTR

13 258 GLADBECK WEST BF
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E-Wagen 25652 Mo - Fr

256 AM WIESENBUSCH
256 LOTTENSTR

256 ZIEGELEISTR

256 ST-JOSEPH-KIRCHE
254 MARGARETENSTR
254 HILDEGARDSTR
254 BECKSTR

254 ROCKWOOLSTR
254 ELLINGHORST. STR
254 E.-MICHELIS-HAUS
254 GILDENSTR

254 IN DER DORFHEIDE
254 JOVYPLATZ

254 MARKTPLATZ

254 OBERHOF
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Heisenberg-Gymn_frih

07:09 Uhr
07:10 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:12 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:24 Uhr

07:16 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:21 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:23 Uhr
07:25 Uhr
07:28 Uhr
07:31 Uhr
07:33 Uhr
07:34 Uhr
07:36 Uhr

07:09 Uhr
07:10 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:11 Uhr
07:12 Uhr
07:13 Uhr
07:14 Uhr
07:15 Uhr
07:17 Uhr
07:18 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:19 Uhr
07:20 Uhr
07:22 Uhr
07:24 Uhr
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E-Wagen 3652 Mo-Fr

36 S-DELITZSCH-STR
36 ST-ANTONIUS-HOSP
36 JUGEND-KLOSTER
36 CL.-HOFBAUER-STR
36 PELSSTR

36 FINKENWEG

36 PAPENHEIDE

36 SCHULTENKAMP

36 OBERHOFSTR

36 DORFHEIDE

36 SCHLAGKAMP

36 FORSTSTR

36 UECHTMANNSTR

36 HOLTKAMPSTR

36 JOSEFSTR

36 BIRKENWEG

36 LOHSTR

36 HEGESTR

36 MUSIKSCHULE

36 GLADBECK WEST BF

E-Waqgen 25852 Mo - Fr

253 Zweckel Mitte/Bf
253 Brunnenstr

253 Zweckel Markt

253 Feldhauser Str

253 Handelstr

253 Richard-Wagner-Str
253 Redenstr

253 Phenol-Chemie

253 Dechenstr

253 Maschinenhalle Zweckel

253 Hagelkreuzstr

253 Husmannstr

253 Rottenburgstr

253 August-Schmidt-Str
253 Am Park

253 Gustav-Stresemann-Str

253 Theodor-Heuss-Str
253 Enfieldstr

253 Paul-Loébe-Str

253 Hegestr

253 Musikschule

253 Gladbeck West Bf
253 Hermannstr

253 Querstr

253 Goetheplatz

253 Oberhof

06:58
06:59
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:15

07:38
07:39
07:40
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:55
07:57
07:59
08:01
08:02
08:04
08:06

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr



